
KL. I A KL. I B KL. II A KL. II B KL. III KL.IV A KL. IV B

1 08.00 - 08.45 wf wf wf wf wf/ KGzAF wf wf

2 08.55 - 09.40 wf wf wf wf wf/ KGzAF wf wf

3 09.45 - 10.30 j. pol5 WOS 8 mat7 geo3 hist 21 j. pol23 geo10

4 10.45 - 11.30 hist8 j. pol 23 j, ang21 geo3 j. pol5 mat 7 geo10

5 11.35 - 12.20 WOS21 hist8 geo3 j. ang 10 mat 7 j.ang 4 j. pol5

6 12.35- 13.20 hit8 j. pol5 j. an 10 chem 21 j. ang 4 mat 7

7 13.25- 14.10 mat j. pol5 hist8 geo3 j. ang23

8 14.15- 15.00 hist8 zdw j.an/ NOzJB j. ang23

Kl. IA KL. I B KL. II A KL. II B KL. III KL.IV A KL. IV B

1 08.00 - 08.45 wf wf wf wf wf/ KG z KT wf/ j. NIE wf

2 08.55 - 09.40 inf25 geo 23 jniem5 mat7 j.ang A4/j. ang B10 hist8 geo 3

3 09.45 - 10.30 mat7 chem21` j. niem 23 hist 8 geo 10 j. pol 5 geo 3

4 10.45 - 11.30 j. ang10 j. ang4 mat7 fiz21 j. pol 23 j. pol 5 j. niem3

5 11.35 - 12.20 hist 8 j. pol 5 j. ang4 j. ang21 j. pol 23 mat7 j. niem3

6 12.35- 13.20 biol10 hist 8 j. ang4 j. ang21 mat  7/ KG z JB 5 j niem3

7 13.25- 14.10 j. ang4 biol10 j. pol5 j. niem3 mat/ KG z MG

8 14.15- 15.00 g w4 j. ang23 j. niem3 biol10

Kl. IA KL. I B KL. II A KL. II B KL. III KL.IV A KL. IV B

1 08.00 - 08.45 hist 8 mat 7 zdw j ang 4 zdw  SS geo 3 g wych 5

2 08.55 - 09.40 hit 10 his 8 che21 mat 7 geo 3 j. pol 5

3 09.45 - 10.30 geo 3 hit8 fiz21 mat 7 j.ang A4/j. ang B10 j. pol 5

4 10.45 - 11.30 biz8 fiz21 mat7 j. pol 5 j.ang A4/j. ang B10 j. ang23

5 11.35 - 12.20 j. ang23 j. ang4 biol10 j. pol 5 fiz21 mat7 hist8

6 12.35- 13.20 zdw SS 21 biz8 j ang23 biol 10 j. pol 5 mat7

7 13.25- 14.10 mat7 biol 10 che21 j.ang A4/j. ang B10 j. ang4

8 14.15- 15.00 j.an23 biol 10 MR z JB 5/ ZDW SS 21

Kl. IA KL. I B KL. II A KL. II B KL. III KL.IV A KL. IV B

1 08.00 - 08.45 j. pol rel 3 rel3 rel3 rel3 mat7

2 08.55 - 09.40 EDB10 rel3/ zdw SS 21 rel3 rel 3 re3/ MR zJB 5 mat7

3 09.45 - 10.30 fiz21 EDB10 geo3/ mat R j. pol5 j. nie 4 hist 8

4 10.45 - 11.30 hit 10 j. pol 23 geo3/ mat R j. pol5 j. nie4/ KG zdw21 g wych 8 

5 11.35 - 12.20 j.pol 5 j. niem 4 hit 10 geo 3 fiz 21 his 8

6 12.35 - 13.20 plas 10 j. niem 4 mat 7 pod p 23 his8 geo 3

7 13.25 - 14.10 j. niem 4 plas 10 pod p. 23 hit 8 matem 7 geo 3

8 14.15 - 15.00 j. niem 4 hist 8 g wych 3 pod p 23

9 TUS TUS TUS TUS TUS

kl. IA KL. I B KL. II A KL. II B KL. III KL.IV A KL. IV B

1 08.00 - 08.45 j. pol 5 inf 25 j.ang A4/j. ang B10

2 08.55 - 09.40 mat 7 inf 25 che 21 j. pol 5 j.ang A4/j. ang B10

3 09.45 - 10.30 j. ang  21 j. an 4 inf 25 geo 3 g wych 7 j. pol 5

4 10.45 - 11.30 j. ang 21 j. ang 4 g. wych 7 geo 3 inf 25 j. pol 23 j.pol 5

5 11.35 - 12.20 chem 21 j. pol23 geo 3 j. ang 8 j. pol 5 j. ang  4 mt 7

6 12.35- 13.20 mat 7 g wych 23 j. pol 5 che 21 geo 3 j. ang 10

7 13.25- 14.10 j. pol 5 geo 3 mat 7 j. pol 23 j. ang 10

8 14.15- 15.00 j. ang 4

poniedziałek

wtorek

środa

czwartek

piątek


